
WCR/S-Ha/Sales Policy/e-auc. Program/2024-25 

Auction for 

Contact 

person 

Date of 

E-auction program for sale of huge scrap material during the month of April, May & June 
2025 on "as is where is basis" to be held at Kota, Bhopal & Jabalpur is as under: 

auction 

April- 2025 
Date of 

auction 

May- 2025 

Date of 

Sub: E-auction Program for the month of April,May & June-2025. 

auction 
June - 2025 

Note 

CRWS/BPL 
Dy.CMM/CRWS 
/BPL 
(0755-2747414) 

07.04.2025 

4 

16.04.2025 

08.05.2025 

16.05.2025 

09.06.2025 

WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY 

16.06.2025 

WRS/KTT 
Dy.CMM/WRS 
/KTT 

before the auction. 

(0744-2467082) 
08.04.2025 

17.04.2025 

auction. 

09.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

10.06.2025 

Principal Chief Materials Manager 
Opp. Indira Market, 1st Floor, 

Jabalpur 

17.06.2025 

JBP/Division 
Sr.DMM/JBP 

(0761- 2623491) 

09.04.2025 

21.04.2025 

13.05.2025 

20.05.2025 

Office of the 

11.06.2025 

Date: 20.02.2025 

18.06.2025 

BPL/Division 
Sr.DMM/BPL 

KTT/Division 
Sr.DMM/KTT 

(0755- 4001594) (0744- 2467006) 

14.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

14.05.2025 

21.05.2025 

12.06.2025 

19.06.2025 

2. General Special Conditions of sale are available at website. www.ireps.gov.in. 
3 Auction Catalogye will be available at website www.ireps.gov.in at least seven days 

Auction Items: Scrap Rail & other P-Way Material, all scrap released from workshop Cast Iron, 
Condemned Rolling Stock, Non Ferrous and Non Metallic Scrap, Turning & Boring, Used Oil, Paints 
Drum, Condemned Machinery Plants, Condemned Vehicles, Condemned office equipment, MS/GI 

pipes, Foundry slag and other Miscellaneous scrap etc. 

In case of holiday on the day of auction, it may be held on the next working day. 

1 Please visit www.irepS,gov.in e-auctions sales conditions, auction catalogue etc and for 
e-auction participation. 

15.04.2025 

23.04.2025 

Dy.CMM/Sales 

15.05.2025 

22.05.2025 

Manger 

13.06.2025 

20.06.2025 

5. Auction may continue or held on the next day by announcement before closure of the 

For Principal Chief Materials 

Dy. Chie ateria< Manager/Saius 

West Central Railway, Jatbalpur 
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